
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

232 

220 

229 

247 

221 

250 

210 

234 

269 

237 

227 

231 

243 

299 

274 

230 

205 

277 

209 

213 

211 

Name 

Tom Bale 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Alexandre Silanine 

Alessandro Stura 

Sanad Al Rawahi 

Duncan Foster 

Shahin Dargahi 

Patrick Hannah 

Kevin Day 

Ali Al Najjar 

Sebastian Seeling 

Lee  Broadbank 

Nayan Chatterjee 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Andrew Fuller 

Faisal Al Zubair 

Abdullah Al Zubair 

Paul Walsh 

Mohammed Al Mutawaa 

Anas Al Halabi 

Ali Al Mansoori 

Class 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Total Tm 

15:55.869 

15:57.257 

15:57.458 

15:57.692 

16:02.162 

16:03.897 

16:04.955 

16:08.281 

16:09.011 

16:09.146 

16:12.318 

16:12.524 

16:15.007 

16:17.447 

16:19.190 

16:21.985 

16:37.113 

16:40.999 

16:46.066 

Diff 

1.388 

1.589 

1.823 

6.293 

8.028 

9.086 

12.412 

13.142 

13.277 

16.449 

16.655 

19.138 

21.578 

23.321 

26.116 

41.244 

45.130 

50.197 

DNS 

Gap 

1.388 

0.201 

0.234 

4.470 

1.735 

1.058 

3.326 

0.730 

0.135 

3.172 

0.206 

2.483 

2.440 

1.743 

2.795 

15.128 

3.886 

5.067 

Best Tm 

58.437 

58.575 

58.306 

58.397 

58.735 

58.795 

58.965 

58.724 

58.952 

58.843 

59.132 

58.723 

59.001 

59.218 

59.429 

58.923 

1:00.697 

1:01.228 

59.238 

In Lap 

12 

15 

8 

12 

4 

5 

15 

7 

13 

7 

4 

15 

4 

7 

14 

15 

5 

10 

4 

0 

0 

Points 

25 

24 

23 

0 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

0 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Kart # 213 - Transponder failed 

Printed: 4/12/2014 1:13:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.388 

Avg. Speed 

78.186 

Best Lap Tm 

58.306 

Best Speed 

85.453 

Best Lap by 

229 - Alexandre Silanine 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 DAY1 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 12 

Pre-Final MAX 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:02:12 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

4/12/2014 11:00 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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